Start Time:

Pursuit Start Sheet For

Neuse Yacht Racing Association
4th Saturday Fun Racing Series

12:00 Distance: (9.3

Limit To Division:

Date:

MAX PHRF: | 264

Re-Calculate

Start
12:00:00

12:01:51

12:01:51

12:11:09

12:16:44

12:18:08

12:22:19

12:23:15

12:23:43

12:34:24

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]

Sail#
883

2273

2602

11127

79

514

83309

751

371

213

Skipper
Mark Hallquist

Brain Sears

Boat Name

Mutiny

Kava Vaka

STEVE YOUNGSON KoKomo

John Jackson
Russell Robinson
Mark Hansen
Charles Nelson
Ed Thompson
JOE DRAPER

Eric Frank

Georgie Girl
Rampant Lion
Promocean
Water Phantom
Dutch Wind
BREEZE

Sweet Alice

Class/Fleet

Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating
Fun class (use of
spin is cheating

PHRF
264

252

252

192

156

147

120

114

111

42
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