Pursuit Start Sheet For Neuse Yacht Racing Association 4th Saturday Fun Racing Series

Start Time:	12:00	Distance:	9.3	MAX PHRF:	264	Re-Calculate
		Limit T	o Division:			

Date: _____

Start	Sail#	Skipper	Boat Name	Class/Fleet	PHRF			
12:00:00	883	Mark Hallquist	Mutiny	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	264			
12:01:51	2273	Brain Sears	Kava Vaka	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	252			
12:01:51	2602	STEVE YOUNGSON	l KoKomo	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	252			
12:11:09	11127	John Jackson	Georgie Girl	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	192			
12:16:44	79	Russell Robinson	Rampant Lion	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	156			
12:18:08	514	Mark Hansen	Promocean	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	147			
12:22:19	83309	Charles Nelson	Water Phantom	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	120			
12:23:15	751	Ed Thompson	Dutch Wind	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	114			
12:23:43	371	JOE DRAPER	BREEZE	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	111			
12:34:24	213	Eric Frank	Sweet Alice	Fun class (use of spin is cheating	42			
*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]								

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services. © 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/